Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.46
2:16.89
2:17.53
2:17.81
2:17.81
2:19.97
2:22.61
2:22.64
2:23.41
2:24.47
2:24.82
2:28.99
2:31.56
2:40.49
2:42.05
2:42.18
2:44.12
2:48.73
2:48.77
2:52.16
2:52.57
2:53.60
2:55.05
2:56.66
2:56.87
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25/09/22
28/11/21
26/10/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
24/11119
03/11/18
10/02/19
02/12/18
20/06/21
06/10/18
05/01/19
04/02/18
2911117
20/11/16
10/07/16
14/02/16
16/01/16
01/10/16
20/12/14
28/03/15
03/10/15
23/11/14
18/01/15
15/03/14
04/10/14
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Meet

Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021
West Suffolk SC

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2019

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Suffolk County Championships 2019

WSSC Club Championships 2018

West Suffolk

The Neate Meet 2018

WSSC Home Series: Round 3

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships

Wandworth Club Championships

Venue

Nottingham

Bury St Edmunds
Culford LC
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Luton

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Culford

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Guildford
Carshalton
Guildford

Epsom

Epsom

Hillingdon
London

Epsom
Beckenham
Epsom

Guildford

Epsom
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3:11.86
3:16.48

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:13.46
2:16.89
2:24.47
2:17.53
2:17.81
2:17.81
2:19.97
2:22.64
2:28.99
2:23.41
2:22.61
2:24.82
2:31.56
2:40.49
2:42.05
2:48.77
2:42.18
2:44.12
2:48.73
2:53.60
2:52.57
2:56.66
2:52.16
2:55.05
3:03.82
2:56.87
3:09.38
3:16.48
3:11.86
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Date

25/09/22
28/11/21
20/06/21
26/10/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
24/11119
10/02/19
05/01/19
02/12/18
03/11/18
06/10/18
04/02/18
29/11117
20/11/16
01/10/16
10/07/16
14/02/16
16/01/16
03/10/15
28/03/15
18/01/15
20/12/14
23/11/14
04/10/14
15/03/14
05/10/13
14/07/13
12/05/13
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Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Meet

Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021
West Suffolk

West Suffolk SC

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Home Series: Round 3

WSSC Club Championships 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

The Neate Meet 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Wandworth Club Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial
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Venue

Nottingham

Bury St Edmunds
Culford

Culford LC
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Luton

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Guildford

Epsom
Carshalton
Guildford

Epsom

Epsom

London

Epsom

Hillingdon
Beckenham
Epsom

Guildford

Epsom
Cambridge

Sudbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Nova Cent'n 3
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West Suffolk 0
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
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West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
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Wandsworth 4
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Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3

3
Wandsworth 2

3
Wandsworth 4
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